%0218 131 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. $139,500 1F -

[ 4
40218 131 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. $139,500 1F

Bet: Ivy & Oakland Map Grid L-9

Lot: 75x157x75x157 Lot 227 Plt 23 (31-3)

Col,all brk,slate rf,part ss/scrs,100 AMPS

lst-5-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,eat-in kit,lav,enc.porch,
2 den/fam.rms

2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,M.bath w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.

3rd-2-2 brs,open stairs,cedar closets&stge area

Bsmt-rec.rm w/wet bar,lav,laund,out.ent,full kit,
furnace rm,cedar closet,stge

0il Heat

3-car brick det.garage,paved drive

L-34.7 B-61.2 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $3922.31 Poss:

120 days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Immaculate spacious home

in good condition. Formal size rooms w/excellent

closet space thruout. Beautiful fireplace in LR.

Recessed radiators. Furnace is 3 mos. old. Lovely

private porch in rear. Roof has just been repaired.

3rd floor hall has lovely built-in cabinets. lst &

2nd floor baths are updated and immaculate. Certain

light fixtures are excl. Tuscan GS,Mplwd. JR,Columbia

HS,Immac.Heart Paro. Bus 31-70. Mplwd. RR Sta. Sub-

ject to errors & omissions.

LR:D&C 763-2410 6007004/12007004 (CB 2.5 - $45)
Owner: (Mrs. Charles)Mary Scoppetuolo,Prem.,c/o L.R.
DO NOT CALL OWNER; CALL L.R. OR SUSANNE ALEXANDER,
763-7140.

Conv.131 Oakview Ave. ,Mplwd.11-2-3-1lav.6 brs.$139,500.




6/21/84 SOLD
9/7/84

Selling price $139,500




vwner %0 W.P.(verbal-General) 9/26/46

131 Oakview Avenue, Maplewood b8 500 $327500—

Bet: Okl Hd., & Norfolk Ave. : F&C

75 x 154 /&ppPox. Will teke mtg. back

Colonial, brick, slate roof, built '28 Muss get SOM net.
29M

18%: eahay 1., di2.; k.ft., sun poréh

2nd: 4 bedrms., 2 baths, showeyEr over tub

Zrd: 2 bedrms., Basement: toilet
St:0il, 1023 gal. ;&—70} IO/Z.\/4 -

3-car brick, detached garage. |
Naturel trim lst; paint 2nd. Oak flrs. lst & 2nd.
Owner: John Deufth (& Anna), prem. 9y- 3 - ¢, 7
1946 Assess: L.V. $2,500 1946 Rate $4.14
B.V. 8,500 " Taxes $455.40
$31,000

Oprmen Jo W.D. 5/2_0/4'7-*/ "—’-'/u.du el

W w z‘ g“ ‘(00 ’
3 28,500
131 Oakview Avenue, Maplewood 9-2-3 St:0il $I=55E

7
~
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5597‘/( laz Oalzview Ave., Map1ewood. $23, 000 1fam.
Nedice A Lo 83000 1lst.Held by
Frame. Colonial-semi-hungolow. Bui’tﬁy the Springfield Ave.
1925 4 “Trust Co. BaXance to

Lot ¢ 50 x 1504x 5C reer.  \x \ /] be arranged.
ey I S YR ol ¥ ©\ )ln vV
lst Large 11 .rm. din.rm.,! tchen,breavfast nk. ,pantry

and lavatory.

pnd - 2 large ro m and tile bath, re snace.,

Steam, Elec. Q}LrJJ;pg 1jf %i /0.3?/’7672/
One car garage.
Listed Nay 16, 1928. L.B. Geo., F. Lacombe, 3.0. 1987.
OwnerﬁQE%bhn and NMary Schwarzwalder, oréf. S.0. 2477.
One open fireplace. ‘. hitewe~d trim, herdwood flrs. lst
flr, Whitewood trim c.g. pine flrs. 2nd flr. Open porch
in front-glassed in for winter. Beautiful shrubs and
grounds. Ideal loca*ion overlooking mountein.
Possessiﬂn 30 days. Last tax bill 3200,

: b © L r
1%29 Uslkview Ave., / Maplewood. 5 1'1 St=255;000






